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Extreme Enclosure Gasket Replacement Kit

Silicone

This is replacement gasket for WXD bulletin Extreme
Environments Enclosures. The gasket is easily removed and
replaced if damaged. Silicone material is great for most
industrial and outdoor applications with a temperature
range of -50 to 120°C (-58 to 248°F)

INDUSTRY STANDARDS

UL 508A Recognized; Type 12, 13, 3R, 4, 4X File No. E61997
cUL Recognized per CSA C22.2 No 94; Type 12,13, 3R, 4, 4X
File No. E61997

NEMA/EEMAC Type 12, 13, 3R, 4, 4X

ISO 20653, IP69k

IEC 60529, IP66, IP69

Meets NEMA Type 3RX requirements

FEATURES

Gasket is easily removed and replaced if damaged
For most industrial and outdoor applications

Temperature range of -60 to 250C (-76 to 482F)



SPECIFICATIONS

Catalog Number

XDGSKTKITS56S

XDGSKTKIT64S

XDGSKTKIT72S

XDGSKTKIT80S

XDGSKTKIT88S

XDGSKTKIT96S

XDGSKTKIT108S

XDGSKTKIT120S

XDGSKTKIT132S

XDGSKTKIT144S

XDGSKTKIT156S

XDGSKTKIT168S

XDGSKTKIT192S

WARNING

Article Number

56998

57001

57002

57003

57004

57005

57006

57007

57008

57011

57012

57013

57014

Length

1172mm

1375mm

1578mm

1782mm

1985mm

2188mm

2493mm

2798mm

3102mm

3407mm

3712mm

40177mm

4626mm
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Product Family
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Material

Silicone

Silicone

Silicone

Silicone

Silicone

Silicone

Silicone

Silicone

Silicone

Silicone

Silicone

Silicone

Silicone

Finish

Smooth Matte

Smooth Matte

Smooth Matte

Smooth Matte

Smooth Matte

Smooth Matte

Smooth Matte

Smooth Matte

Smooth Matte

Smooth Matte

Smooth Matte

Smooth Matte

Smooth Matte

Color

Orange

Orange

Orange

Orange

Orange

Orange

Orange

Orange

Orange

Orange

Orange

Orange

Orange

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials.
Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper
installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause
product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.
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https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ni/hoffman/products/encxdgsktkit56s
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ni/hoffman/products/encxdgsktkit64s
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ni/hoffman/products/encxdgsktkit72s
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ni/hoffman/products/encxdgsktkit80s
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ni/hoffman/products/encxdgsktkit88s
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ni/hoffman/products/encxdgsktkit96s
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ni/hoffman/products/encxdgsktkit108s
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ni/hoffman/products/encxdgsktkit120s
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ni/hoffman/products/encxdgsktkit132s
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ni/hoffman/products/encxdgsktkit144s
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ni/hoffman/products/encxdgsktkit156s
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ni/hoffman/products/encxdgsktkit168s
https://origin-nvent.nvent.com/en-ni/hoffman/products/encxdgsktkit192s
https://www.nvent.com/hoffman
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