

Extreme Enclosure Gasket Replacement Kit Silicone



This is replacement gasket for WXD bulletin Extreme Environments Enclosures. The gasket is easily removed and replaced if damaged. Silicone material is great for most industrial and outdoor applications with a temperature range of -50 to 120°C (-58 to 248°F)

INDUSTRY STANDARDS

UL 508A Recognized; Type 12, 13, 3R, 4, 4X File No. E61997 cUL Recognized per CSA C22.2 No 94; Type 12, 13, 3R, 4, 4X File No. E61997

NEMA/EEMAC Type 12, 13, 3R, 4, 4X ISO 20653, IP69k IEC 60529, IP66, IP69 Meets NEMA Type 3RX requirements

FEATURES

Gasket is easily removed and replaced if damaged

For most industrial and outdoor applications

Temperature range of -60 to 250C (-76 to 482F)

SPECIFICATIONS

Table 1/1						
Catalog Number	Article Number	Length	Product Family	Material	Finish	Color
XDGSKTKIT56S	56998	1172mm	Extreme Environments	Silicone	Smooth Matte	Orange
XDGSKTKIT64S	57001	1375mm	Extreme Environments	Silicone	Smooth Matte	Orange
XDGSKTKIT72S	57002	1578mm	Extreme Environments	Silicone	Smooth Matte	Orange
XDGSKTKIT80S	57003	1782mm	Extreme Environments	Silicone	Smooth Matte	Orange
XDGSKTKIT88S	57004	1985mm	Extreme Environments	Silicone	Smooth Matte	Orange
XDGSKTKIT96S	57005	2188mm	Extreme Environments	Silicone	Smooth Matte	Orange
XDGSKTKIT108S	57006	2493mm	Extreme Environments	Silicone	Smooth Matte	Orange
XDGSKTKIT120S	57007	2798mm	Extreme Environments	Silicone	Smooth Matte	Orange
XDGSKTKIT132S	57008	3102mm	Extreme Environments	Silicone	Smooth Matte	Orange
XDGSKTKIT144S	57011	3407mm	Extreme Environments	Silicone	Smooth Matte	Orange
XDGSKTKIT156S	57012	3712mm	Extreme Environments	Silicone	Smooth Matte	Orange
XDGSKTKIT168S	57013	4017mm	Extreme Environments	Silicone	Smooth Matte	Orange
XDGSKTKIT192S	57014	4626mm	Extreme Environments	Silicone	Smooth Matte	Orange

WARNING

nVent products shall be installed and used only as indicated in nVent's product instruction sheets and training materials. Instruction sheets are available at www.nvent.com and from your nVent customer service representative. Improper installation, misuse, misapplication or other failure to completely follow nVent's instructions and warnings may cause product malfunction, property damage, serious bodily injury and death and/or void your warranty.



Our powerful portfolio of brands:

CADDY **ERICO HOFFMAN TRACHTE SCHROFF ILSCO**